
Sheet1

Page 1

Granny City Park and Ride....FREE to Park, FREE to ride!! Ride a Fast, Frequent busservice into the heart of Granny City

Brook Green 
Park and Ride

Located just outside of 
Centrum Town, near to 
Trixton. Brook Green is 
the closet Park and Ride 
site to Granny City 
Centre High Street , 
railway station and Bus 
Terminals. 

Brook Green can hold  
255 Cars and is served 
every  20 minutes by a 
Low Floor – Easy Acces  
Bus that will take you 
straight to the Railway 
Station and Bus Station 
in 10 minutes!

Chiddon Bay 
Park and Ride

Brunschair 
Junction Park 
and Ride

Saintbury Park 
and Ride

Chiddon Bay Park and Ride 
site is located just outside 
Chiddon Bay. Near to the 
industrial estates and the 
closet site to those coming 
from Fledingfield and Bere 
Brampton etc.

The Carpark can hold 310 
Cars and is served by a Low 
Floor – easy access Park and 
Ride double decker bus 
every 15 minutes for a15 
minute journey into Granny 
City Centre.

Brunschair Junction, is the newest 
Park and Ride site and also the 
biggest. Its located on the outskirts 
of the Borough of Brunschair Damn 
and the nearest site to the 
International Airport , and 
Woodbury and Westville etc.

The carpark can hold 600 Cars and 
is served by a Low Floor Easy 
Access Bus every 20 minutes which 
will get you to The City Centre or 
Railway Station in a maximum of 
25 minutes!!

Free to Park...

Free to Ride...

Saintbury Park and Ride is the second 
Biggest in Granny City. The Car Park 
hold 480 Cars and is served every 15 
minutes by a Low Floor – Easy Access 
Double Decker bus which will take you 
into the City Centre in 14 minutes!!



Sheet1

Page 2

Daily Service 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6
Brook Green Park and Ride Site 04:49 05:09 05:29 05:49 09 29 49 22:49
Granny City Rail Station 04:55 05:15 05:35 05:55 at 15 35 55 22:55 23:35 00:15 00:55
Granny City Square 04:58 05:18 05:38 05:38 these 18 38 58 22:58 23:38 00:18 00:58

05:08 05:28 05:48 06:08 28 48 08
Brunswick Borough Metro Station 05:17 05:37 05:57 06:17 past 37 57 17 UNTIL 23:15 23:55 00:35 01:15

Daily Service 7A 7A 7A 7A 7A 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7
Brunswick Borough ,  Metro Station 05:00 05:20 05:40 06:00 06:09 06:29 06:49 07:09 past 29 49 09 00:29 01:09 01:49

05:09 05:29 05:49 06:09 06:14 06:34 06:54 07:14 each 34 54 14
Granny City Square  04:59 05:19 05:39 05:59 06:19 06:29 06:49 07:09 07:29 hour 49 09 29 00:45 01:24 02:04
Granny City Rail Station 05:02 05:22 05:42 06:02 06:22 06:32 06:52 07:12 07:32 52 12 32 00:48
Brook Green Park and Ride Site 05:08 05:28 05:48 06:06 06:26 06:38 06:58 07:18 07:38 58 18 38

See the full timetable for details between Brunswick and South Horizons

Monday – Saturday ONLY PR2 PR2 PR2 PR2 PR2 PR2 PR2 PR2 PR2 PR2 PR2 PR2
06:30 06:45 07:00 07:15 Then 30 45 00 15 20:30 20:45
06:34 06:49 07:04 07:19 at 34 49 04 19 20:34 20:49

Granny City Mall 06:42 06:57 07:12 07:27 these 42 57 12 27 UNTIL 20:42 20:57
City Square ARR 06:44 06:59 07:14 07:29 44 59 14 29 20:44 20:59
City Square DEP 06:45 07:00 07:15 07:30 past 45 00 15 30
Sun City Shopping Mall 06:49 07:04 07:19 07:34 each 49 04 19 34

06:55 07:10 07:25 07:40 hour 55 10 25 40
06:58 07:13 07:28 07:43 58 13 28 43

Monday – Saturday ONLY PR2 PR2 PR2 PR2 PR2 PR2 PR2 PR2 PR2 PR2 PR2 PR2
06:30 06:45 07:00 07:15 Then 30 45 00 15 20:30 20:45
06:33 06:48 07:03 07:18 at 33 48 03 18 20:33 20:48

Sun City Shopping Mall 06:39 06:54 07:09 07:24 these 39 54 09 24 UNTIL 20:39 20:54
City Square ARR 06:43 06:58 07:13 07:28 43 58 13 28 20:43 20:58
City Square DEP 06:44 06:59 07:14 07:29 past 44 59 14 29
Granny City Mall 06:46 07:01 07:16 07:31 each 46 01 16 31

06:54 07:09 07:24 07:39 54 09 24 39
06:58 07:13 07:28 07:43 58 13 28 43

Connex 6 “METRO”

Brunschair Approach Park and Ride mins

Connex 7/7A “METRO”

Brunschair Approach Park and Ride

Granbus (Granny City Council) PR2

Saintbury Borough Park and Ride site
Saintbury, Tesco Extra Carpark Stop

mins

Chiddon Park Way
Chiddon Bay Park and Ride Site

Granbus (Granny City Council) PR2

Chiddon Bay Park and Ride Site
Chiddon Park Way

mins

Saintbury, Tesco Extra Carpark Stop
Saintbury Borough Park and Ride site



Sheet1

Page 3



Sheet1

Page 4


	Sheet1

